
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

St.Nr. 

99 

68 

42 

277 

505 

501 

67 

137 

523 

502 

17 

33 

66 

41 

76 

24 

562 

64 

271 

577 

120 

39 

681 

65 

7 

74 

4 

47 

44 

517 

568 

506 

32 

45 

6 

63 

515 

512 

27 

Name 

Pascal ETTEL 

Gilles UNVERZAGT 

Cyrille Rousselle 

julien     harant     

Bertrand GIEGEL 

gilles saltzmann 

Christian PACLET 

Daniel   Griffe     

Pascal Wintenberger 

anthony hilpipre 

Franky heitz 

Michel Dumortier 

Jordan ROHR 

Richard WEBER 

Sylvain ECK 

Thierry DOMMANGET 

Jean - Pierre MUTZIG 

Fred     FONT     

Olivier   DELAGNEAU   

Luc   LIEBIS   

Lionel JONCOUR 

André LAMY 

Jacques   UNVERZAGT   

Pierre Dimbleval 

Jean  Armel     LE  FLOCH     

Pascal grunenwald 

gil  begny 

Fabrice Hubrecht 

Claude   Bernuzzi 

Christophe Charrier 

Jean-­?Claude BUBENDORF 

david rubis 

Fred Meyer 

Michel Pascal 

Dominique   CARUSO   

Pascal   le  Roux     

Jan-Marc GRAFF 

Serge   HAMM     

patrick WILL 

R1. Beste Zeit. 

1:38.204 

1:38.465 

1:38.703 

1:41.994 

1:40.444 

1:41.230 

1:41.066 

1:41.310 

1:41.344 

1:48.766 

1:42.515 

1:44.284 

1:43.498 

1:43.517 

1:43.960 

1:44.312 

1:44.658 

1:44.845 

1:45.036 

1:46.206 

1:45.232 

1:45.919 

1:46.214 

1:46.492 

1:47.042 

1:49.059 

1:49.287 

1:49.974 

1:50.038 

1:55.736 

1:58.822 

2:00.326 

2:01.229 

2:12.562 

2:07.892 

R2. Beste Zeit. 

1:39.231 

1:38.255 

1:38.776 

1:40.218 

1:41.747 

1:40.698 

1:42.471 

1:42.655 

1:41.464 

1:41.774 

1:43.424 

1:53.449 

1:44.167 

1:43.831 

1:45.013 

1:44.506 

1:48.541 

1:46.580 

1:45.338 

1:45.057 

1:46.289 

1:46.630 

1:46.633 

1:47.496 

1:47.794 

1:48.146 

1:51.482 

1:49.513 

1:50.820 

1:51.268 

1:58.250 

1:57.258 

1:58.662 

2:01.830 

2:02.741 

2:02.682 

2:04.785 

Gesamtbestzeit 
1:38.204 
1:38.255 
1:38.703 
1:40.218 
1:40.444 
1:40.698 
1:41.066 
1:41.310 
1:41.344 
1:41.774 
1:42.515 
1:43.424 
1:43.498 
1:43.517 
1:43.831 
1:44.312 
1:44.506 
1:44.658 
1:44.845 
1:45.036 
1:45.057 
1:45.232 
1:45.919 
1:46.214 
1:46.492 
1:47.042 
1:47.794 
1:48.146 
1:49.287 
1:49.513 
1:49.974 
1:50.038 
1:55.736 
1:57.258 
1:58.662 
2:00.326 
2:01.229 
2:02.682 
2:04.785 
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Aushang: ______ Uhr

11ème Trophée de I'Anneau du Rhin 
[1] VITESSE MOTO ANCIENNE 

Qualifikation 1 + 2 

Anneau du Rhin 3,700 km 
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Pos. 

40 

41 

42 

St.Nr. 

126 

29 

585 

Name 

Phil JARDOT 

claude schwartz 

Maxime   SCHAEFFER     

R1. Beste Zeit. 

2:09.363 

R2. Beste Zeit. 

2:08.591 

2:09.935 

Gesamtbestzeit 
2:08.591 
2:09.935 
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Aushang: ______ Uhr

11ème Trophée de I'Anneau du Rhin 
[1] VITESSE MOTO ANCIENNE 

Qualifikation 1 + 2 

Anneau du Rhin 3,700 km 
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